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

2 BEDROOMS ....................................................................................................................................................... 9 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 16 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 19 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 20 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$800 

1 Bedroom For Rent In New House 

Looking for a clean and respectful roommate to join our 3-person working 
professional house in the new Lilly lake road subdivision. Details: Private room 
available starting July 1st or sooner it needed Located in a friendly and well-
maintained home 1 parking space included Utilities are split evenly between all 
roommates We’re all male professionals in our 30s who value a clean, laid-back 
environment who work full time,. If you're looking for a comfortable space with 
great roommates, this could be your spot! Please tell me a little about yourself to 
see if it’s a good fit. Message for more details or to schedule a viewing 
 

Ad ID 
1718499756 

$900 

Room for Rent 
ROOM FOR RENT, Available now.Single person occupancy. Furnished bedroom ,(bed 
dressers and Roku TV) on the second floor of my home located on Cloverleaf Street, close 
to bus stop. Includes: High Speed Wireless Internet All Utilities, Shared Kitchen, use of 
washer & dryer. Separate fridge and four-piece bathroom downstairs to be shared with 
(possibly) one other tenant. We,(myself and my girlfriend) are clean, quiet and promote a 
non-party environment. Looking for same in a tenant. YOU:::mature working person or 
college or university student ODSP is ok; Less then 10 mins by car from Sir Sandford 
Fleming or Trent University. No Vaping,no smoking inside House..outside of house 
permitted. NO PETS ...due to allergies. First and Last month's rent are required. Please 
reply to ad by TEXT ONLY(no phone calls please). and I will respond accordingly. 
 

Ad ID 
1718892354 

$750 

Room for rent (Students) in Peterborough 

3+1 bedroom house, currently occupied with 3 students (2 females and 1 male) 
and looking for a roommate, bedroom located in the main level with lots of ligh a 
big window to backyard. 2 seperate entrances. Great location near downtown, 
Trent University, Fleming College and easy access to public transit. Utilities are not 
included. The room is unfurnished. The common area is already furnished. 
Common areas are: family and dinning rooms, full kitchen with appliances, 2 full 
bathrooms and Laundry set. 1 Parking is also available for free 
 

Ad ID 
1718889004 

$850 

Room for rent 
10x10 room furnished with new luxury memory foam bed and large solid dresser. There is 
a cat on premisis, no other pets allowed, Clean secod floor apt with balcony. Wifi, hydro 
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

apartment!!! Available AUG 1st!     GORGEOUS, updated kitchen & bathroom! 

    Neutral paint from top to bottom with gorgeous floors throughout     Spacious 

& Functional layout, great for entertaining!     Large family room with ample space 

for lounging & relaxing!     The bedroom is a great size with lots of closet space 

    Large backyard space for your shared use, 1 parking spot available.     Private 
laundry $1500 + 40% utils (approx. $150/mth) Fantastic location in Peterborough. 

Ad ID 
1718768348 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/one-bedroom-apartment-available-july-1st/1718759669
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/one-bedroom-apartment-available-july-1st/1718759669
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/waterfront-walkout-apartment/1718778977
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/waterfront-walkout-apartment/1718778977
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bright-spacious-1-bdrm-home-in-a-nice-area-of-ptbo-avail-aug/1718768348
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bright-spacious-1-bdrm-home-in-a-nice-area-of-ptbo-avail-aug/1718768348
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Close to transit, shopping, restaurants. Quiet, mature neighborhood!!! 1) One year 
lease 2) First and last required, application required 3) Credit check required, 
landlord references, proof of income + background check 4) Looking for caring 
tenants 
 

$1750 

All inclusive 1br in the heart of downtown 

Welcome to your new home in the heart of downtown! This all-inclusive one-
bedroom unit features a modern kitchen, cozy living space, and a prime location 
close to everything. This unit has exposed brick and lots of character. Apartment 
Features: * One bedroom * All-inclusive utilities * Modern kitchen 
 

 
Ad ID 

1718768379 

$1650 

All inclusive 1br 

Welcome to your new home! This charming all-inclusive 1-bedroom unit features a 
modern kitchen and a cozy living space, perfect for urban living. It's in great 
condition and ready for you to move in and start enjoying city life! 
 

Ad ID 
1718767611 

$1950 

Spacious One Bedroom Apartment for Rent 

Bright and spacious apartment features a separate entrance, 2 parking spots, large 
walk in closet, laundry sink, storage space, and more. 1950$ per month - all inclusive 
(hydro, wifi, heat, appliances ect.) 
 

 
Ad ID 

1718736076 

$1650 

Modern 1 Bedroom Apartment– Fourth Floor Living 
Welcome to our Sawmill Residence! 
 
This beautifully finished and highly sought-after 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom unit offers elevated 
living in one of Peterborough's most desirable neighbourhoods. Located on the fourth floor, 
this bright and airy apartment features a spacious open-concept layout that flows 
seamlessly from the modern kitchen into the living area perfect for entertaining or simply 
relaxing at home. 
The kitchen comes equipped with stainless steel appliances, sleek cabinetry, and plenty of 
counter space for everyday living or hosting. Large windows throughout the unit allow for 
an abundance of natural light, creating a warm and welcoming space. 
The oversized bathroom boasts contemporary finishes and a deep soaker tub for a spa-like 
experience. The spacious bedroom features a walk-in closet, providing ample storage and 
comfort. 
In-suite laundry is included for your convenience, and the building offers secured bike 
storage for residents who love to explore or commute by bike. 
Located just a short walk from downtown Peterborough, you'll have easy access to local 
shops, grocery stores, restaurants, cafes, parks, and beautiful Little Lake. 
Perfect for working professionals looking for a modern, low-maintenance lifestyle in a prime 
location. 

Ad ID 
1718724880 

 
249-279-0308 

2 BEDROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/all-inclusive-1br-in-the-heart-of-downtown/1718768379
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/all-inclusive-1br-in-the-heart-of-downtown/1718768379
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